
Services Trainee Stylist Junior Stylist Graduate Stylist Senior Stylist Sophie Ainslie

Cut & Finsh

Re-design

Wet Cut

Blow-dry or Set

Gents

Conditioning Treatment

Hair Up

Hair Extensions Application

Chemical Services

Full Head Foils

Half Head Foils

Parting Foils

Cap Highlights

Full Head Tint

Root Colour

Semi / Toner Colour

Ombre

Extra Colour

Perm

Relaxer

From £10.00

£15.00

£10.00

£9.00

£7.00

£4.00

£10.00

£40.00

£24.00

£29.00

£19.00

£16.00

£12.00

£8.00

£30.00

£42.00

£30.00

£33.00

£24.00

£19.00

£14.00

£8.00

£30.00

£42.00

£34.00

£37.00

£27.00

£25.00

£15.00

£8.00

£35.00

£42.00

£37.00

-

£32.00

£22.00

£17.00

£7.00

-

£42.00

Trainee Stylist Junior Stylist Graduate Stylist Senior Stylist Sophie Ainslie

From £40.00

From £30.00

£20.00

£20.00

£25.00

£23.00

£18.00

From £40.00

£7.00

£20.00

£20.00

From £45.00

From £37.00

£27.00

-

£39.00

£35.00

£25.00

From £60.00

£8.00

£32.00

£30.00

From £55.00

From £45.00

£27.00

-

£39.00

£35.00

£25.00

From £60.00

£8.00

£32.00

£30.00

From £57.00

From £46.00

£27.00

-

£39.00

£35.00

£25.00

From £60.00

£8.00

£32.00

£30.00

From £57.00

From £42.00

From £37.00

-

£42.00

£37.00

£27.00

-

£8.00

-

-

Nails Prices

Hands 
‍

‍Shape & Cuticles £10
With Polish £12 | Gel £14 

Gel Removal £10 
With treatment or Polish £15 

Luxury Manicure £20
With Polish £25 | Gel £30 

‍Feet  
‍

‍Shape & Cuticles £10
With Polish £12 | Gel £14 

‍
Gel Removal £10 

With treatment or Polish £15 
‍

Luxury Pedicure £20
With Polish £30 | Gel £35 

‍Nail Art  
‍

‍By Hand £5 | Gems £3 
Glitter £2

Trainee Prices - Only Applies on Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday

Commercial Prices - Applies Thursday, Friday & Saturday


